Linear LED Wall Washer Specifications
Wall Wash Series
Rev V2.2 Date: 07/30/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com

	□ WW-40K20-3085S
	□ WW-50K20-3085S
Part Number Breakdown
Example: WW-RGB30K25-3085S-DMX
Series CCT/Color Wattage Beam Angle Finish Control Type
WW
[Wall Washer]
30K [3000K]
20
[20 W]
3085
[30° x 85°]
S
[Silver Gray]
blank
[none]
40K [4000K]
50K [5000K]
RGB30K [RGB + 3000K]
25
[25 W]
DMX
[DMX512]
RGB40K [RGB + 4000K]
RGB50K [RGB + 5000K]
RGBW (DMX512 Compatible)
	□ WW-RGB30K25-3085S-DMX
	□ WW-RGB40K25-3085S-DMX
	□ WW-RGB50K25-3085S-DMX
WW-RGB30K25-3085S-DMX
120–277 VAC
Voltage
RGB+W
Available
IP66
DMX512
in/out
Available
Certifications and Compliances
•	 Certified by UL - UL 1598 (IFAM)
Project
Date                         Type
1 Contact customer service for additional options.
Warranty
•	 5-year warranty
Linear LED Wall Washer Specifications
Wall Wash Series
Rev V2.2 Date: 07/30/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Model  WW- 30K20-3085S 40K20-3085S 50K20-3085S
Lumens 1500 1600 1600
Color/CCT 3000K 4000K 5000K
Wattage 20W
Current
Draw
120 VAC 167mA
277 VAC 72mA
I/O Connectors 3-Pin (waterproof)
Specifications
Single CCT White